
Stonycreek Shooting Center Inc. 
 
Shanksville HS Rifle Team Benefit Shoot             August 29, 2010                  Shoot # 529545 
 
Main Event   

Master Class   
MICHAEL J MARKEL 89  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 89  
WILLIAM H SMITH 82  

AA Class   
DANIEL H HARVEY 88  
H W CONSTA NELSON 86  
R B ZEIGLER 86  

A Class   
DAVID V SEYMORE 76  
DAVID M MILNE 74  
ROBERT G LONG 66  

B Class   
JARED A MEYERS 90  
JEFF WOLFE 87  
WILL BRENDLE 85  
DAN HIMES 75  

C Class   
JIM COOPER 83  
HUGH N MORRISON 81  
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 77  
RAY E NOBLE 77  
CHARLES STIMSON 69  

D Class   
JOSEPH FIRTZ 68  
JAMES MC NULTY 62  
ANNE HALL 55  
VICKI BURKETT 49  
BARRY F KASSEL 38  

E Class   
MARK ARAS 70  
PAT MAHER 66  
ROBERT T BARTLEY 62  

Hunter Class   
BARRY CHANEY 78  
SUZIE ST CLAIR 64  
JOHN MCCLATCHEY 62  
DERRICK ST CLAIR 62  
MIKE MEAGER 15  
 
   
 
   
HOA Option  WON 
JARED MEYERS 90 $30.00 
DANIEL HARVEY 88  
PAT MAHER 66  
 
   
     

LEWIS OPTION   
Class I  WON 

JARED A MEYERS 90 $75.00  
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ 89 $37.50  
MICHAEL J MARKEL 89 $37.50  
HUGH N MORRISON 81  
BARRY CHANEY 78  
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 77  
DAVID V SEYMORE 76  
DAVID M MILNE 74  
CHARLES STIMSON 69  
JOSEPH FIRTZ 68  
ROBERT G LONG 66  
PAT MAHER 66  
ROBERT T BARTLEY 62  
JAMES MC NULTY 62  
ANNE HALL 55  
   
 
   
LONGEST RUN OPTION WON 
ROBERT ZEIGLER 10 $10.00 
WILL BRENDLE 10 $10.00 
   

 
   

MONEY STATIONS OPTION  
(#10 & #12) WON 
JARED MEYERS 10 $80.00 
TIMOTHY L BURKETT 9  
JIM COOPER 9  
WILL BRENDLE 8  
RAY E NOBLE 7  
CHARLES STIMSON 7  
HUGH N MORRISON 5  
DAVID V SEYMORE 5  
   

   
PUNCHES AWARDED Class PUNCHES 
MARK ARAS E 1 
JIM COOPER C 1 
JOSEPH FIRTZ D 1 
DANIEL H HARVEY AA 1 
JOHN J KLISIEWICZ M 1 
MICHAEL J MARKEL M 1 
JARED A MEYERS B 1 
DAVID V SEYMORE A 1  

   
   
   

 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


